2016 East Zone 13 - 15 Age Group Championship

Hamden, CT.
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SYNCHRO

Finish

Order

1

2016 East Zone 13 -15 Allstar

Swimmer Name

Schroeder, Lindi (#32)
Tchakmakjian, Emmanuella (#42)
Remati, Ruby Kathryn (#24)
Nedde, Reverie (#66)

Turecki, Sohia (#5)

Brient, Emily (#6)

Page, Rebecca Emily (#85)

Lange, Isabelle (#95)

CTS SynchroMM v1.4.2
Licensed to: Peter McGeoch

Team

Optima Synchro (OPT)

New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)
ANA Synchro (AYS)

ANA Synchro (AYS)

Swimkins Synchronized Swimming
New Canaan Y Aquianas (NCY)
Optima Synchro (OPT)

Swimkins Synchronized Swimming

10of1

Figure
Score

72.6816
68.1260
67.5037
66.5333
65.0740
63.6000
63.1630

62.9482

Split
Bonus

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25

Total
Score

72.9316
68.3760
67.7537
66.7833
65.3240
63.8500
63.4130

63.1982



